Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
X TONAL PANEL
Description:
Our X Tonal Panels have a uniform and smooth light beam, a low glare
and  low light pollution.  With a built in switch you can manually

 Price:
Electrical Connection:
Ordering Key:
40W1x4 - 5,000
30W2x4 - 3,750
40W2x4 - 5,000
50W2x4 - 6,250
4 - 4000K
45 - 4500K
5 - 5000K
35W2x4 - 4,375
60W2x4 - 7,500
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
Electrical Data:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical components achieves a
uniform, comfortable look while eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution, balancing the high delivery of
high illuminance levels on horizontal surfaces with an ideal amount of light on
walls and vertical surfaces, increasing perception of spaciousness.
Optical System:
Controls:
• This LED fixture can be equipped with 0-10V
dimming that works universally with any
standard 0-10V control or dimmer.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
SSD - Suspended
RCD - Recessed
SM - Surface Mount